Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

Arie RILEY M15

2026 Victorian Track Championships

Event 122 Men Under 15 Time Trial Qualifying

Facility code: MED
Weather: 25.5°C, 996.6hPa, 49.3 %, ~1.1554kg/m3
Start: 1:33 pm, 2026-02-22

Result:

40.291

(8.) Qualified

Under 17 & Masters
AusCycling x Fairbrother

Timing Detail

2 Laps 500m Top 8 to final

125m
250m
375m
500m

Split Times
13.838 (7.)
22.722 22.722 (8.)
31.453 (8.)
17.569 40.291 (8.)

pe

AUSCYCLING

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

PCP: Oskar Pearce

Sunday, 22 February 2026 1:41:26 pm

Organiser: AusCycling



