

2026 Victorian Track Championships  
Under 17 & Masters

AusCycling x Fairbrother



Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

Timing Detail

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

Event 122 Men Under 15 Time Trial Qualifying

2 Laps 500 m Top 8 to final

Arie RILEY M15

Facility code: MED

Weather: 25.5 °C, 996.6hPa, 49.3%, ~1.1554kg/m<sup>3</sup>

Start: 1:33 pm, 2026-02-22

Result: 40.291 (8.) Qualified

Split Times

125m		13.838 (7.)
250m	22.722	22.722 (8.)
375m		31.453 (8.)
500m	17.569	40.291 (8.)